## L20000178969

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer

Office Use Only



700353284037



CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee. FL 32301

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

FIIOLE: 050-550-1500
ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195
REFERENCE : 458427 8900A
AUTHORIZATION: Squelle Man
COST LIMIT : \$ 25.00
ORDER DATE: October 15, 2020
ORDER TIME : 11:42 AM
ORDER NO. : 458427-025
CUSTOMER NO: 8900A
DOMESTIC AMENDMENT FILING
NAME: 1108 NW 5TH AVE LLC
EFFECTIVE DATE:
XX ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT RESTATED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:
CERTIFIED COPY  XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY  CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING
CONTACT PERSON: Amanda Robinson EXT# 62968

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

## **COVER LETTER**

ST:DIEC		STH AVE LLC			
SUBJEC	, L	Name of Li	mited Liability Company		
The encl	Division of Corporations    1108 NW STH AVE LLC				
			-		
		Joseph M. Balocco, Jr., E	sq.		
			Name of Person		
		In a New STH AVE LLC  Name of Limited Liability Company  Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  Il correspondence concerning this matter to the following:  Joseph M. Balocco, Jr., Esq.  Name of Person  Balocco & Abril, PLLC  Firm/Company  4332 E Tradewinds Avenue  Address  Lauderdale By-the-Sea, FL 33308  City/State and Zip Code  Ibrokaw@gmail.com  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  remation concerning this matter, please call:  seco, Jr.  Name of Person  Area Code  Daytime Telephone Number  beck for the following amount:  ag Fee  Certificate of Status  Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  Certificate Copy (coditional copy is enclosed)  Street Address:  Registration Section Fee Registration Section Division of Corporations  Dov 6327  The Centre of Tallahassee			
Firm/Company					
4332 E Tradewinds Avenue					
Address					
		Lauderdale By-thc-Sea, F.	L 33308		
			City/State and Zip Code	<u> </u>	
		E-mail address:	to be used for future annual report not	ification)	
For furthe	r information	concerning this matter, please of	all:		
Joseph M	Balocco, Jr.				
	Name	of Person		te Telephone Number	
Enclosed i	s a check for t	the following amount:			
\$25.0	O Filing Fee	_	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	
				ction	
<del>-</del>		_			
	.O. Box 632		The Centre of T	allahassee	
Tallahassee, FL 32314		rl 32314	2415 N. Monroe	e Street, Suite 810	

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

72710: 13 77 9: 30

ny as it now appears on our records.) iability Company)
were filed on 06/25/2020 and assigned
lity company here:
ty Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
ddress on our records, <u>enter the name of the new registere</u>
ddress on our records, <u>enter the name of the new registere</u>
ddress on our records, <u>enter the name of the new registere</u>
ddress on our records, <u>enter the name of the new registere</u>
Enter Florida street address
Enter Florida street address _, Florida
Enter Florida street address

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Laurence Brokaw	315 NE Third Avenue, 1803	□Add
		Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301	<b>=</b> Remove
			□Change
AMBR	Shoreline Holdings LLC	315 NE Third Avenue, 1803	<b>=</b> Add
		Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301	□Remove
		<del></del>	Change
		-	
			□Remove
		·	Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change
<del></del>			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
	<del></del>		□Add
	•	<del></del>	□Remove
			∏ Change

		additional sheets, i	10	T 7.11 9:
				<del></del>
	<del></del>			
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	<u></u>	<del></del>		
		•		
	<del></del>			<del></del>
		-		<del></del>
	<u>.                                  </u>			
			·	<del></del>
ective date, if other than the date of filing:  n effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be te: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the a cument's effective date on the Department of State's rec	pplicable statutory	or more than 90 days : filing requirements,	ptional) ifter filing.) Pursu this date will n	ant to 605,020 of be listed a
cord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effect s filed,	ve time, at 12:01 a	i.m. on the earlier of	(b) The 90th	day after the
ed October 15 2020	·			
	Bru	1		
		illyo of a member		
Signature of a member or	hunorized represent	att votal a the thoer		

Filing Fee: \$25.00